April, 2012

Cases Opened
Felonies
Misdemeanors
Traffic

Juvenile Deliquencies
Mental Health
Abuse/Neglect
Miscellaneous

Total Cases Opened

Cases Closed
Felonies
Misdemeanors
Traffic

Juvenile Deliquencies
Mental Health
Abuse/Neglect
Miscellaneous

Total Cases Closed

10

10

10

Rosenbaum

17

17

17

17

Schmidt

Appleman

Burnside

11

23

a O w un

24

Corum

15

115

138

10

60

76

Jessup

Licciardello

138

152

82

91

Mellon

20

21

11

13

Miller-Jones

13

15

15

16

Ortega

23

23

21

21

Propps

20

20

Riess

25

10

39

16

17

Vargas

93

97

127

127

Yanchus

13

21

Kuehl
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180
110
266
22

12

591

119
145

151
12

436
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